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Nome
PATO
SIMBA
A LENDA
CALIBRE
REI DO SUL
MARRETA
MITO
THOR
DESTAKE
AVATAR
TIM MAIA
FANHAO
BACURAU
TNT
PRETAO
ALZA
JESTE
GUNS N ROSES

Anilha
coelho
betao
amacap
betao
acpi
betao
betao
acpi
betao
betao
acpi
betao
betao
amacap
betao
coelho
coelho

arena

TRINCA FERRO 07/12/2022
Torneio do Betdo 4 Feira

Dono
RODRIGO
JACK
GUILHERME
SAVINHO
DERLEY
GRANDE/GLAUCIO
RONALD
MARCILEI
AMANCIO
SANDRO
SILVINHO
JANCE
DAMIAO
MARCOS
LEANDRO
KLEBER NUNES
MARCO ANTONIO
GRANDE/EQ. OUSADIA

Cidade
SAO GONCALO
ITABORAI
RIO BONITO
ITA
SAO GONGALO
ITABORAI
SG
ITABORAI
ITABORAI
SG
ITABORAI
SURUI
MAGE
MARICA
SG
NIT
SG
ITABORAI

10/15 min
0/155
0/138
0/134
0/130
0/125
0/121
0/117
0/116
0/113
0/110
0/107
0/103
0/100
0/100
0/91
0/89
0/71
0/65

Pontos
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